
   

            
  

          Rev:00       Issue Date: April/2023    UETCL/P&D/MGR/GR-482 

 

 
 

DISPOSAL NOTICE UNDER PUBLIC BIDDING 
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS FOR THE SALE OF UETCL USED ASSET 
Disposal Reference number. UETCL /DISPOSAL/2024-2025/00001 

UGANDA ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD (UETCL) Intends to sell 
Used Assets. The Assets are sold on an “as is, where is” basis and UGANDA 
ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD (UETCL) will have no further 
liability after sale. 

UGANDA ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD (UETCL) now invites 
sealed bids for the purchase of Used Assets 

Bidding will be conducted in accordance with the Public Procurement and 
Disposal of Public Assets Act CAP 205, 2003 of the Government of Uganda 
and is open to all bidders. 

Interested bidders may inspect the Used Assets at UETCL PREMISES (LUGOGO 
YARD 1st STREET INDUSTRIAL AREA, FORTPORTAL SUBSTATION, NAMANVE, 
TORORO POLE PLANT, LUGAZI AND LIRA SUBSTATION). Days inspection are 
Monday to Friday Time; 2:00pm to 4;00pm  

Interested bidders may obtain further information from UGANDA 
ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD (UETCL) and inspect the bidding 
documents at the address given below (a) from 9.00 am to 4.00pm. 

The Bidding Documents in English may be purchased by interested bidders 
on the submission of a written application to the address below (a) and 
upon payment of a non-refundable fee of UGX. 100,000. The method of 
payment will be Direct Deposit to UGANDA ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION 
COMPANY LTD (UETCL Standard Chartered Bank Account Number; 
0105610780000(UGX) and the document will be obtained at the address (a) 
below. 

Bids must be delivered to the address below (a) at or before 11.00 am on 
JANUARY 15, 2025 Late bids shall be rejected. Bids will be opened in the 
presence of the bidder’s representatives who choose to attend at the 
address (a) below at 11:15 am on JANUARY 15, 2025.  

 
 

(a) Procurement and Disposal Department, 

  
  

  

  
  

  
  

    



 

 
Transmitting for Transformation Page 2 

          Rev:00       Issue Date: April/2023    UETCL/P&D/MGR/GR-482 

 

     Uganda Electricity Transmission Company Ltd (UETCL), 

     2nd Floor- Annex Building, Plot 12 Hannington Road, 

  P.O. Box 7625 Kampala. 
  URL: www.uetcl.go.ug 
 
The planned Disposal schedule for this procurement (subject to changes) is 
as follows: 
 Activity Date 

i.   Bid invitation date NOVEMEBER 21, 2024 

ii.   Bid closing date JANUARY 15, 2025 
iii.   Bid Opening date JANUARY 15, 2025 
iv.   Evaluation process JANUARY 20-FEBRUARY 07, 2025 

v.   Display and communication of 
Best Evaluated Bidder Notice 

After CC approval 

vi.  Contract Signature After Solicitor General’s clearance  

 

MANAGEMENT 

 

http://www.uetcl.go.ug/

